ZFA Series
Universal Vacuum Filter
Features
◇ Straight through design, one-touch fitting, with bracket, easy to mount
◇ Small size and light weight
◇ Filter elements could be replaced
◇ Suitable for vacuum and positive pressure systems with light or medium
     pollution level

ZFA  5  4  B
③
How to order
③ Hose diameter
4   - φ4 hose
6   - φ6 hose
8   - φ8 hose
10 - φ10 hose
12 - φ12 hose
④
④ Bracket
 - Default, with bracketB
② Filter area
5 -  790mm²Filter area
7 - ilter area 1,280mm²F
RoHS
458 www.airbest.com
Max. operating pressure and temperature
Working temperature（℃）
M
ax
. o
pe
ra
tio
n
pr
es
su
re
(M
Pa
)
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Pressure
source
Vacuum filter
2Port valve
Vacuum generator
Vacuum filter
ZFA7□B
Dimensions (mm)
ZFA5□B
Model/Size
ZFA54B
ZFA56B
φ
23
φ
d
34
14
L2
L
L1
2-φ4.5
φ
21
.5
24
35
29
Applicable hose
OD φD
φ
19φ